
メインプレート/ Egg Dish (main plate) 
 

4,000円/JPY4,000 
上記料金には消費税・サービス料が含まれております 

All prices include service charge and consumption tax. 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Please select one egg dish from below. 
下記よりメインプレートを１品お選び下さい 

 
 

1 .  F r i e d  e gg s  f l a vo r e d  w i t h  b l a c k  pe pp e r  w i t h  h e r b  t o m a t o  a n d  c h e e s e（ E g g / M i l k）  
ハーブトマトとチーズ乗せたフライドエッグ 黒胡椒風味（卵/乳） 

 
2 .  O m e l e t  w i t h  h a m  a n d  c h e e se  t o ppe d  w i t h  t o m a t o  s a u c e （ E g g / M i l k）  

ハムとチーズのオムレツ トマトソース（卵/乳） 
 

3 . H a m  a n d  e gg  be n e d i c t  w i t h  h o l l a n da i s e  s a u c e（ E g g / M i l k / W h e a t）  
ハム&エッグベネディクト（１egg）オランデーズソース（卵/乳/小麦） 

 
B a c o n  a n d  a s p a r a g u s  c o m e  w i t h  t h e  e g g  d i s h  # 1 ,  # 2  &  # 3 .  

メインプレート 1 , 2 , 3 の付 け合 わせはベーコ ンとアスパラガスです。  
 

4 . O N I G I R I  r i c e  ba l l  d i sh  ( S a l mo n )    5 .O N IG IR I  r i c e  ba l l  d i s h  ( K e l p )（ W h e a t）  
おにぎりプレート（鮭）            おにぎりプレート（昆布） （小麦） 

 

T h e  e g g  d i s h  # 4  a n d  # 5  c o m e  w i t h  r o l l e d  e g g ,  t o f u  w i t h  g i n g e r  s a u c e ,  
 a n d  J a p a n e s e  p i c k l e s .（ E g g / M i l k / W h e a t）  
メインプレート 4 と 5の付け合わせは だし巻き卵、豆腐銀餡、香の物添え（卵/乳/小麦） 

 

Should you have any questions regarding ingredients or allergy concerns, please do not hesitate to contact us. 
We are happy to assist you.  The rice used for our ONIGIRI is domestically grown in Japan. 

＊仕入れ状況により、食材を変更する場合がございます 
＜産地、アレルギー原材料等詳細はスタッフにお尋ねください。／米は全て「国産米」を使用しております＞ 
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デリブッフェ/ Deli buffet 
 

2,700 円/JPY2,700 
                

上記料金には消費税・サービス料が含まれております 

All prices include service charge and consumption tax. 

 
  

サラダバー＆冷製料理/ Salad bar & Cold dish 
・   サラダ パナッシェ / Salad panache 
・   チェリートマト / Cherry tomato 
・   ブロッコリーロースト / Broccoli roast 
・   アボカド / Avocado 
・   コーン / Corn 
・   ツナ / tuna 
・   カッテージチーズ（乳）/ Cottage cheese (milk) 
・   ポテトサラダ（小麦/卵/乳）/ Potato salad (wheat / milk/ egg) 
・   シェフのおすすめ / Chef's Recommendation 
・   エッグタルタル（卵/乳）/ Egg tartar (milk/ egg) 
・   チェダーチーズ（乳）/ Cheddar cheese(milk) 
・   パプリカリオナ / Paprika Liona  
・   枝豆 / Green soybeans 

 
ドレッシング 3種＆シーズニング/ 3kinds of dressing＆seasoning 
・EXTバージンオイル / EXT virgin oil  ・バルサミコ酢 / Balsamic vinegar 

・オニオンフライ（小麦）/ Fried onion(wheat)  ・タバスコ / Tabasco 
 

温製料理＆デリトッピング/ Hot dish＆Dell topping 
・ソーセージ(乳) /Sausage(milk) ・温野菜 / Heated vegetables・スパイシーチキン/Spicy Chicken 

 ・フライドポテト チーズソース（小麦）/French Fries with Cheese Sauce(wheat) 

・ガーリックライス（乳/小麦）/ Garlic rice(milk/ wheat )  ・スクランブルエッグ（乳/卵）/ Scrambled eggs (milk/ egg ) 

フィッシュフライ（小麦/卵/乳）/Fried fish (wheat / milk/ egg) 
・タコスミート（乳/小麦）/ Tacos meat (milk/ wheat ) ・トルティーヤ（小麦）/ Tortilla(wheat)  
・サルサピカンテ / Salsa picante ・チリビーンズ（乳/小麦）/ Chili beans (milk/ wheat ) 

・トマトのスープ（小麦）/ Tomato soup ( wheat ) 

・バジルソース/ Basil sauce /・パルメザンチーズ（乳）/ Parmesan cheese (milk) 
 

ブレッド＆シリアル/ Bread & Cereal 
・ブレッド各種（アレルギーはスタッフにご確認ください）/Various breads (please check with our staff for allergies) 
・フルーツグラノーラ（小麦）/Fruit granola( wheat)・チョコレートシリアル（乳）/Chocolate cereal(milk) 

 
ヨーグルト＆ドリンク＆フルーツ/ Yogurt & Drink & Fruit 

 ・プレーンヨーグルト（乳）/ Plain yogurt(milk)  ・フルーツカクテル/ Fruit cocktail  
・パイナップル/ Pineapple   ・オレンジ/ Orange   ・ライチ/Lychee 

・メープルシロップ/ Maple syrup  ・ハチミツ/ Honey  ・ベリーソース/ Berry sauce 
   ・オレンジジュース/ Orange juice  ・アップルジュース/ Apple juice  ・ミルク（乳）/ Milk(milk) 

・コーヒー/ Coffee ・紅茶/ Tea  ・ハーブティー/ Herb tea 
・オリジナルグリーンジュース/ Original Green Juice 

 
＊仕入れ状況により、食材を変更する場合がございます 

＜産地、アレルギー原材料等詳細はスタッフにお尋ねください。／米は全て「国産米」を使用しております＞ 
The staff are happy to assist with questions regarding ingredients used or allergy concerns. / All rice is domestically produced 

 


